
03/31/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Requested For:

If no selection is displayed, everything is selected.

Party: Democratic

Voting District: Boonton Town - 01 - 01, Boonton Town - 01 - 02, Boonton Town - 02 - 01, Boonton Town - 02 - 02, Boonton Town - 03 -
01, Boonton Town - 03 - 02, Boonton Town - 04 - 01, Boonton Town - 04 - 02, Boonton Township - 00 - 01, Boonton
Township - 00 - 02, Boonton Township - 00 - 03, Boonton Township - 00 - 04, Boonton Township - 00 - 05, Butler
Borough - 00 - 01, Butler Borough - 00 - 02, Butler Borough - 00 - 03, Butler Borough - 00 - 04, Butler Borough - 00 -
05, Chatham Borough - 00 - 01, Chatham Borough - 00 - 02, Chatham Borough - 00 - 03, Chatham Borough - 00 - 04,
Chatham Borough - 00 - 05, Chatham Borough - 00 - 06, Chatham Borough - 00 - 07, Chatham Borough - 00 - 08,
Chatham Borough - 00 - 09, Chatham Township - 00 - 01, Chatham Township - 00 - 02, Chatham Township - 00 - 03,
Chatham Township - 00 - 04, Chatham Township - 00 - 05, Chatham Township - 00 - 06, Chatham Township - 00 - 07,
Chatham Township - 00 - 08, Chatham Township - 00 - 09, Chatham Township - 00 - 10, Chester Borough - 00 - 01,
Chester Township - 00 - 01, Chester Township - 00 - 02, Chester Township - 00 - 03, Chester Township - 00 - 04, Chester
Township - 00 - 05, Denville Township - 01 - 01, Denville Township - 01 - 02, Denville Township - 01 - 03, Denville
Township - 02 - 01, Denville Township - 02 - 02, Denville Township - 02 - 03, Denville Township - 03 - 01, Denville
Township - 03 - 02, Denville Township - 03 - 03, Denville Township - 04 - 01, Denville Township - 04 - 02, Denville
Township - 04 - 03, Dover Town - 01 - 01, Dover Town - 01 - 02, Dover Town - 01 - 03, Dover Town - 02 - 01, Dover
Town - 02 - 02, Dover Town - 02 - 03, Dover Town - 03 - 01, Dover Town - 03 - 02, Dover Town - 03 - 03, Dover Town -
04 - 01, Dover Town - 04 - 02, Dover Town - 04 - 03, East Hanover Township - 00 - 01, East Hanover Township - 00 - 02,
East Hanover Township - 00 - 03, East Hanover Township - 00 - 04, East Hanover Township - 00 - 05, East Hanover
Township - 00 - 06, East Hanover Township - 00 - 07, East Hanover Township - 00 - 08, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 01,
Florham Park Borough - 00 - 02, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 03, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 04, Florham Park
Borough - 00 - 05, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 06, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 07, Florham Park Borough - 00 - 08,
Florham Park Borough - 00 - 09, Hanover Township - 00 - 01, Hanover Township - 00 - 02, Hanover Township - 00 - 03,
Hanover Township - 00 - 04, Hanover Township - 00 - 05, Hanover Township - 00 - 06, Hanover Township - 00 - 07,
Hanover Township - 00 - 08, Hanover Township - 00 - 09, Harding Township - 00 - 01, Harding Township - 00 - 02,
Harding Township - 00 - 03, Harding Township - 00 - 04, Jefferson Township - 00 - 01, Jefferson Township - 00 - 02,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 03, Jefferson Township - 00 - 04, Jefferson Township - 00 - 05, Jefferson Township - 00 - 06,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 07, Jefferson Township - 00 - 08, Jefferson Township - 00 - 09, Jefferson Township - 00 - 10,
Jefferson Township - 00 - 11, Jefferson Township - 00 - 12, Jefferson Township - 00 - 13, Jefferson Township - 00 - 14,
Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 01, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 02, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 03, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 04,
Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 05, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 06, Kinnelon Borough - 00 - 07, Lincoln Park Borough - 01 - 01,
Lincoln Park Borough - 01 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough - 02 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 02 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough -
03 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 03 - 02, Lincoln Park Borough - 04 - 01, Lincoln Park Borough - 04 - 02, Long Hill
Township - 00 - 01, Long Hill Township - 00 - 02, Long Hill Township - 00 - 03, Long Hill Township - 00 - 04, Long Hill
Township - 00 - 05, Long Hill Township - 00 - 06, Madison Borough - 00 - 01, Madison Borough - 00 - 02, Madison
Borough - 00 - 03, Madison Borough - 00 - 04, Madison Borough - 00 - 05, Madison Borough - 00 - 06, Madison
Borough - 00 - 07, Madison Borough - 00 - 08, Madison Borough - 00 - 09, Madison Borough - 00 - 10, Madison
Borough - 00 - 11, Madison Borough - 00 - 12, Madison Borough - 00 - 13, Madison Borough - 00 - 14, Mendham
Borough - 00 - 01, Mendham Borough - 00 - 02, Mendham Borough - 00 - 03, Mendham Borough - 00 - 04, Mendham
Borough - 00 - 05, Mendham Township - 00 - 01, Mendham Township - 00 - 02, Mendham Township - 00 - 03, Mendham
Township - 00 - 04, Mendham Township - 00 - 05, Mine Hill Township - 00 - 01, Mine Hill Township - 00 - 02, Mine Hill
Township - 00 - 03, Montville Township - 00 - 01, Montville Township - 00 - 02, Montville Township - 00 - 03, Montville
Township - 00 - 04, Montville Township - 00 - 05, Montville Township - 00 - 06, Montville Township - 00 - 07, Montville
Township - 00 - 08, Montville Township - 00 - 09, Montville Township - 00 - 10, Montville Township - 00 - 11, Montville
Township - 00 - 12, Montville Township - 00 - 13, Montville Township - 00 - 14, Montville Township - 00 - 15, Montville
Township - 00 - 16, Montville Township - 00 - 17, Montville Township - 00 - 18, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 01, Morris
Plains Borough - 00 - 02, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 03, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 04, Morris Plains Borough - 00 -
05, Morris Plains Borough - 00 - 06, Morris Township - 00 - 01, Morris Township - 00 - 02, Morris Township - 00 - 03,
Morris Township - 00 - 04, Morris Township - 00 - 05, Morris Township - 00 - 06, Morris Township - 00 - 07, Morris
Township - 00 - 08, Morris Township - 00 - 09, Morris Township - 00 - 10, Morris Township - 00 - 11, Morris Township -
00 - 12, Morris Township - 00 - 13, Morris Township - 00 - 14, Morris Township - 00 - 15, Morris Township - 00 - 16,
Morris Township - 00 - 17, Morris Township - 00 - 18, Morris Township - 00 - 19, Morris Township - 00 - 20, Morris
Township - 00 - 21, Morris Township - 00 - 22, Morris Township - 00 - 23, Morristown Town - 01 - 01, Morristown Town
- 01 - 02, Morristown Town - 01 - 03, Morristown Town - 01 - 04, Morristown Town - 02 - 01, Morristown Town - 02 -
02, Morristown Town - 02 - 03, Morristown Town - 03 - 01, Morristown Town - 03 - 02, Morristown Town - 03 - 03,
Morristown Town - 04 - 01, Morristown Town - 04 - 02, Morristown Town - 04 - 03, Morristown Town - 04 - 04, Mount
Arlington Borough - 00 - 01, Mount Arlington Borough - 00 - 02, Mount Arlington Borough - 00 - 03, Mount Arlington
Borough - 00 - 04, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 01, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 02, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 03,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 04, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 05, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 06, Mount Olive
Township - 00 - 07, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 08, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 09, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 10,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 11, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 12, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 13, Mount Olive
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Township - 00 - 14, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 15, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 16, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 17,
Mount Olive Township - 00 - 18, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 19, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 20, Mount Olive
Township - 00 - 21, Mount Olive Township - 00 - 22, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 01, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 -
02, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 03, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 04, Mountain Lakes Borough - 00 - 05, Netcong
Borough - 00 - 01, Netcong Borough - 00 - 02, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 01, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 02, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 03, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 04, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 05, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 06, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 07,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 08, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 09, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 10, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 11, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 12, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 13, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 14, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 15, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 16, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 17, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 18,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 19, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 20, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 21, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 22, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 23, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 24, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 25, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 26, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 27, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 28, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 29,
Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 30, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 31, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township -
00 - 32, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 33, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 34, Parsippany-Troy Hills
Township - 00 - 35, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 36, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 37, Parsippany-
Troy Hills Township - 00 - 38, Parsippany-Troy Hills Township - 00 - 39, Pequannock Township - 00 - 01, Pequannock
Township - 00 - 02, Pequannock Township - 00 - 03, Pequannock Township - 00 - 04, Pequannock Township - 00 - 05,
Pequannock Township - 00 - 06, Pequannock Township - 00 - 07, Pequannock Township - 00 - 08, Pequannock Township
- 00 - 09, Pequannock Township - 00 - 10, Pequannock Township - 00 - 11, Pequannock Township - 00 - 12, Randolph
Township - 00 - 01, Randolph Township - 00 - 02, Randolph Township - 00 - 03, Randolph Township - 00 - 04, Randolph
Township - 00 - 05, Randolph Township - 00 - 06, Randolph Township - 00 - 07, Randolph Township - 00 - 08, Randolph
Township - 00 - 09, Randolph Township - 00 - 10, Randolph Township - 00 - 11, Randolph Township - 00 - 12, Randolph
Township - 00 - 13, Randolph Township - 00 - 14, Randolph Township - 00 - 15, Randolph Township - 00 - 16, Randolph
Township - 00 - 17, Randolph Township - 00 - 18, Randolph Township - 00 - 19, Riverdale Borough - 00 - 01, Riverdale
Borough - 00 - 02, Riverdale Borough - 00 - 03, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 01, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 02, Rockaway
Borough - 00 - 03, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 04, Rockaway Borough - 00 - 05, Rockaway Township - 01 - 01, Rockaway
Township - 01 - 02, Rockaway Township - 01 - 03, Rockaway Township - 01 - 04, Rockaway Township - 02 - 01,
Rockaway Township - 02 - 02, Rockaway Township - 02 - 03, Rockaway Township - 02 - 04, Rockaway Township - 03 -
01, Rockaway Township - 03 - 02, Rockaway Township - 03 - 03, Rockaway Township - 03 - 04, Rockaway Township -
04 - 01, Rockaway Township - 04 - 02, Rockaway Township - 04 - 03, Rockaway Township - 04 - 04, Rockaway
Township - 05 - 01, Rockaway Township - 05 - 02, Rockaway Township - 05 - 03, Rockaway Township - 05 - 04,
Rockaway Township - 06 - 01, Rockaway Township - 06 - 02, Rockaway Township - 06 - 03, Rockaway Township - 06 -
04, Roxbury Township - 01 - 01, Roxbury Township - 01 - 02, Roxbury Township - 01 - 03, Roxbury Township - 01 - 04,
Roxbury Township - 01 - 05, Roxbury Township - 02 - 01, Roxbury Township - 02 - 02, Roxbury Township - 02 - 03,
Roxbury Township - 02 - 04, Roxbury Township - 02 - 05, Roxbury Township - 03 - 01, Roxbury Township - 03 - 02,
Roxbury Township - 03 - 03, Roxbury Township - 03 - 04, Roxbury Township - 03 - 05, Roxbury Township - 03 - 06,
Roxbury Township - 04 - 01, Roxbury Township - 04 - 02, Roxbury Township - 04 - 03, Roxbury Township - 04 - 04,
Roxbury Township - 04 - 05, Roxbury Township - 04 - 06, Victory Gardens Borough - 00 - 01, Washington Township - 00
- 01, Washington Township - 00 - 02, Washington Township - 00 - 03, Washington Township - 00 - 04, Washington
Township - 00 - 05, Washington Township - 00 - 06, Washington Township - 00 - 07, Washington Township - 00 - 08,
Washington Township - 00 - 09, Washington Township - 00 - 10, Washington Township - 00 - 11, Washington Township -
00 - 12, Washington Township - 00 - 13, Wharton Borough - 00 - 01, Wharton Borough - 00 - 02, Wharton Borough - 00 -
03, Wharton Borough - 00 - 04, Wharton Borough - 00 - 05

Member Type: County Committee, Municipal Chair

Sort Option: Name
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Boonton Town-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2850552325 HOLLY,
JOHN N A M 403 HOLMES ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-01-
01

ELECTED DEM CC

L2850652325 HOLLY,
MEREDITH
L

A F 403 HOLMES ST 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-01-
01

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0489452295 BLANTON,
JESSICA L A F 315 LINCOLN ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3652952350 OWENS,
ALEXANDRA
S

A N 15 GREENBRIAR CT 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-
01-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4544252309 DEVENEZIA,
MARIE A F 213 LATHROP AVE 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
02-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L2188952323 HARTMAN,
AMY E A F 215 HARRISON ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F0008752180 CORCORAN,
RICHARD J A M 406 BIRCH ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
02-02

ELECTED DEM CC

G2708653324 HETTRICH,
JACOB W P M 310 N MAIN ST 

ELMER, NJ 08318
Elmer
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2514352324 HERBERT,
MICHAEL J A M 424 HOLMES ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-01-
01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-03-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Boonton Town-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5998652292 BAILEY,
CHRISTINE
E

A N 605 WASHINGTON ST 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

N6320152381 MOROKOFF,
CAROL G A N 214 MADISON ST 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Boonton Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4817752376 WEISMAN,
BENJAMIN
L

A N 405 MORRIS AVE 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Town-04-
02

ELECTED DEM CC

A3422153553 WEISMAN,
LINDSEY R A N 405 MORRIS AVE 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Boonton
Town-04-
02

ELECTED DEM CC
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Boonton Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4852452310 DIXON,
ANN L A F

450 ROCKAWAY VALLEY
RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3480652350 ONEILL,
JENIFER
W

A N 72 OLD DENVILLE RD 
BOONTON TWP, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2258152346 MORAN,
JOHN M A N

12 JANET RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2051852300 CASAMENTO,
RICHARD A A M

359 POWERVILLE RD 
BOONTON TOWNSHIP,
NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

D6527752902 MINARD,
COURTNEY S A F

515 ROCKAWAY
VALLEY RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3285553869 PEFFLEY,
JENNIFER
F

A F 70 HILLCREST RD 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N3110752371 TERLIZZI,
DEBRA S A F 15 HILLCREST RD 

BOONTON TWP, NJ 07005
Boonton
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Boonton Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1563052343 MENARD,
RAYMOND
M

A M 38 BIRCHWOOD LN 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N4678552376 MOSS,
MARISSA
W

A F 2 PHEASANT RUN 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Boonton
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Butler Borough-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Butler Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Butler Borough-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Butler Borough-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Butler Borough-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party
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Chatham Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O5725153908 HUSAIN,
SEEMA A F 15 PARROTT MILL RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N6006453887 ISMAIL,
FARHAN A M 15 PARROTT MILL RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0840152318 GIANUSSO,
BETHANY
A

A F 102 COLEMAN AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

L4536051974 WILCOX,
JONATHAN
E

A M 112 N PASSAIC AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2046252367 SOTEROPOULOS,
PATRICIA A N 16 VINCENT ST 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

G3561952965 
TRELOAR, IRENE A F 89 ELMWOOD AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5400752312 ECK,
NICHOLAS
C

A M 180 WESTON AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

J4001353394 OCONNELL,
MINATI S A F 2 BARTOW LN 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A0733553184 FREIDENFELDS,
LARA A N 118 HILLSIDE AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

L4843552332 KORONKIEWICZ,
KAREN M A F 4 LINCOLN AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Chatham Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4378452308 DEMPSEY,
CAROLYN A F 74 HILLSIDE AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

B4477751749 NOBILE,
COURTNEY
E

A F 48 FAIRMOUNT AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5571253886 ROBERTSON,
IAN P A M 45 HIGHLAND AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

N1369653862 ROBERTSON,
SUSAN E A F 45 HIGHLAND AVE 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2279052323 HAY, ELISA
M A F 19 WILLOW ST 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

O5113153153 HAY,
KATHERINE
A

A N 19 WILLOW ST 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Borough-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E1178752906 BARNES,
DEBORAH
A

A F 64 KINGS RD 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Borough-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

K2809252303 CLYDE,
JAMES W A N 33 CARMINE ST 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Borough-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC
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Chatham Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0923352341 MAYES,
ELAYNE A N

53 BRITTEN RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

Chatham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

A3319907264 VONKNORRING,
HENRIK J A N

369 GREEN VILLAGE
RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

Chatham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0812353117 ARIN,
RISA L A F 27 LAKE RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

K5774552313 EWALD,
STACEY
C

A F 54 NICHOLSON DR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-07

APPOINTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C3069753596 ANKEL,
PHILIP K A M 16 JAY RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

D3881253621 MCNALLY,
JENNIFER
P

A F 100 NOE AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6488252315 FONDACO,
CELESTE E A F 299 SHUNPIKE RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

M6200952359 ROMEO,
JESSICA C A F 49 PINE ST 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1280052342 MCHUGH,
MARTIN G A N 61 ORMONT RD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-08

APPOINTED DEM CC

M6421352360 ROWLAND,
JENNIFER
A

A F 422 FAIRMOUNT AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Chatham Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D6027954025 CHOI,
MICHAEL
S

A M 42 VAN HOUTON AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G5434853707 MOTT,
CHRISTINA
M

A F 22 NICHOLSON DR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

F2880208306 WALDNER,
ERINN M A F 2 CEDAR LN 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A6326851731 KELLY,
MAUREEN
C

A F 67 MOUNTAIN AVE 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

P5663253930 SMITH,
KATIE C A F 20 MOUNTAINSIDE DR 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F0831353296 GAGLIARDI,
SHALINI B A F 43 SOUTHERN BLVD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

B2979553214 RHEE,
DORIS H A F 95 SOUTHERN BLVD 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

Chatham Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J0357651189 JOHNSON,
ARLENE A A F 9C SENTINEL CT 

CHATHAM, NJ 07928
Chatham
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

L4073752330 KATZ,
MICHAEL
A

A M 4 COACHLIGHT DR 
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

Chatham
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC
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Chester Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4795753486 DAVIDSON,
IAN E A M 29 AMMERMAN WAY 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N3244451290 KALASHIAN,
SARA K A F 29 HEDGES RD 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC
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Chester Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0083452294 KILLIAN,
CAITLIN E A F 451 STATE ROUTE 24 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

C4833152128 WRIGHT,
GREGORY
W

A M 451 STATE ROUTE 24 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Chester Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A1259453546 DRAEGER,
DARCY J A F 200 OLD CHESTER RD 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

G4868051503 NISSENBLATT,
SUZANNE M A F 1 WYCKOFF WAY 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Chester Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4681452332 ALBERTI,
JOREL A F 444 STATE ROUTE 24 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

M5376352356 RAPSEIK,
CHRISTOPHER
S

A N 460 STATE ROUTE 24 
CHESTER, NJ 07930

Chester
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Chester Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3203552304 COOPERMAN,
NEIL D A M 46 SOUTH RD 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

K4467853417 LEVENS,
DANA M A F 6 CHESTER WOODS DR 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Chester Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3743852306 DAHL,
ALISON B A N 160 NORTH RD 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

K0109252294 PROSCIA,
BRENDA J A F 38 OLD FARMSTEAD RD 

CHESTER, NJ 07930
Chester
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Denville Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E4521554041 JULIAN,
ROCCO T A M 180 MORRIS AVE 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

M2191153843 MORISSETTE,
CAMERON E A M 17 HILLCREST DR 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3132252326 HUMPHRIES,
LINDA H A F

23 WHALEBACK
WADDY 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-02

ELECTED DEM CC

G0001051487 TAGGART,
KATHERINE
E

A F 4 MULBERRY LN 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5113252333 KUNA,
ROBERT A A M 9 SEYMOUR RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L5553452335 LAWRENCE,
JESSICA A N 9 SEYMOUR RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Denville Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E4387452916 LAKI,
KELLY
C

A F 99 SUMMIT DR 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-01-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3408952350 OLIVER,
ROGER D A M 61 FRANKLIN RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
02-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A3889852828 BIEGER,
PATRICK
M

A M 169 MORRIS AVE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Denville Township-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1402452320 GRANT,
GEORDIE
P

A F
114 RIDGEWOOD PKWY
E 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

L3952552329 KANE,
BARBARA
J

A F
26 RIDGEWOOD PKWY
W 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4710452309 DIGIOVANNA,
DARRYL L A F 80 E GLEN RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
01-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0643552318 GAWEL,
RICHARD
A

A N 5 HILLTOP TRL 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L1402652320 GRANT,
ROBERT C A N

114 RIDGEWOOD PKWY
E 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
03-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Denville Township-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2063852300 CASELLA,
STACY A A F 336 FRANKLIN RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
03-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

K2935652303 COLEMAN,
LINDA
ANN

A N
46 MOUNT PLEASANT
TPKE 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
04-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2085051241 HIGGINS,
JENNIFER
S

A F 323 FRANKLIN RD 
DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Denville
Township-
04-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Denville Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O1899960928 MOYER,
BRIAN N A M 378 FRANKLIN RD 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
04-03

ELECTED DEM CC

C2235153593 ZEYDELIS,
ANDREA C A F 3 KING HILL CT 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834
Denville
Township-
04-03

ELECTED DEM CC
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Dover Town-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G2753000742 HARRIS,
ELISHA R A M 12 HARVARD ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

E3738352914 WITTNER,
SANDRA M A F 15 HARVARD ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I3292333384 LAZO,
YONATAN A M

53 CENTRAL AVE 
53 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-01-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

A4847551726 RICCO,
LORI A F 14 HINCHMAN AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-01-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P3108853531 MCCOURT,
THOMAS C A M 32 DAVIS AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

F0823553670 MENDEZ,
DANIELLA A F 16 SICKLE ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3242652304 CORDERO,
JENNIFER A F 92 ANN ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
02-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

N0983852363 SEANOR,
KRISTA L A N 16 GREENWOOD AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
02-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5709952357 RIAL,
MANUELA
J

A F 11 GRANT ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-02-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

M6494252360 RUGG,
JUDITH D A F 28 AUDREY PL 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-02-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Dover Town-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6550906684 FRISK,
JAMIE C A F 202 PARK HEIGHTS AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
02-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

L5059252333 GARCIA,
LORENNA A F 133 LIBERTY ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
02-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0449352295 BLACKMAN,
CAROLYN D A F 27 BROOK DR 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

N0276252361 CHACON,
MARIA E A F

82 E BLACKWELL ST 
APT A 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
03-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D1914353256 RUIZ,
KAROL Y A F 43 PARK AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

O1108451667 WEBSTER,
PATRICIA J A F 143 MADISON ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3930243338 ALMADA,
CHRISTOPHER
M

A M 15 4TH ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
03-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

M4730552354 PLASTORIS,
ALICE M A N 230 PENN AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
03-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3890753054 PHILIPS,
FREDERIC A A M 19 RUTAN DR 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

J0100452272 PHILIPS,
KIMBERLY
N

A F 19 RUTAN DR 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
04-01

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Dover Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6362452382 DOWLING,
MEGAN K A F 6 CHRISTOPHER ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

I6313145950 TAPIA,
ELIZABETH A F 129 KING ST 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Dover Town-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1066733878 ALGARRA,
ALEXANDER
P

A N 62 GUY ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Dover
Town-
04-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

M1306052342 MCKENNA,
TERENCE E A M 134 LINCOLN AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Dover
Town-
04-03

APPOINTED DEM CC
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East Hanover Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

East Hanover Township-00-08
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party
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Florham Park Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1136852364 SETZER,
DAVID E A N

51 W END AVE 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-00-
01

ELECTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C3469153597 PENDOLINO,
MELISSA A F

1701 STERLING DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

K3034151222 TULLOCH,
ANDREW R A M

1612 STERLING DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4768731678 POWELL-
GOLDBERG,
DIANE C

A F
1 VANDERBILT BLVD 
UNIT 109 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

N1471452365 SIEGEL,
GLENN S A M

1 VANDERBILT BLVD 
UNIT 209 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3013353573 ALCANTARA,
JONATHAN B A M

1508 SUN VALLEY WAY 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

N3806952373 UPTON,
JOHN W A N

79 BRANDYWYNE DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G0657753317 ROSEN,
TINA L A F

17 HARVALE DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham Park
Borough-00-
05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Florham Park Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F1740853299 LINDRIDGE-
INGBER,
PATRICIA A

A F
46 ELM ST 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

M2996852348 NICOLAS,
PETER G A M

54 TOWNSEND DR 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1087252297 BRODBAR,
MARTIN A M

2 SARAZEN CT 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5795552291 ASARNOW,
DONALD S A M

250 RIDGEDALE AVE 
APT Y5 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

N1196252364 SHAIN,
BRYN A F

250 RIDGEDALE AVE 
APT Y5 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Florham Park Borough-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5148152289 
ADEN, JOHN R A N

26 KENNETH CT 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

K0824953405 CASTELLANO,
MARIA A A F

9 KENNETH CT 
FLORHAM PARK, NJ
07932

Florham
Park
Borough-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Hanover Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0524953632 BARANSKI,
CHARLES J A M

100 BOULEVARD RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L1976252322 HAMILTON,
NEILL Q A M 20 HANOVER AVE 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-08

APPOINTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5289352311 DUNNE,
CHRISTINA A F

59 MANGER RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

K5289452311 DUNNE,
RICHARD
A

A M
59 MANGER RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5818852335 LERNER,
JONATHAN
J

A M
16 GRISTMILL RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

N5374152378 WOLKIN,
FERN A N

16 GRISTMILL RD 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5464251571 ESTEVEZ-
REYES,
LEONCIO
W

A M
1008 MEADOW BROOK
CT 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

P5807453179 KUZDRA,
JOANNA A F

1008 MEADOW BROOK
CT 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C5365254000 HAGAN,
BYRON B A M 12 LONGVIEW DR 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-07

APPOINTED DEM CC

I0189351896 OBRIEN,
SEAN M A M 33 SUNSET DR 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Hanover Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3432953576 HUYNH,
BERNADETTE
C

A F
234 VISTA DR 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

B3645253576 MACFARLANE,
JOSEPH A A M

234 VISTA DR 
CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ
07927

Hanover
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A1450953187 MURRAY,
DIANA E A F 2 HILLTOP CIR 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

I1025051899 MURRAY,
TIMOTHY
W

A M 2 HILLTOP CIR 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0912152341 MAYANS,
ROBERT A A M 37 FAIRCHILD PL 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Hanover Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I0854353360 ARANGO,
MAXIMILLI A M 40 CORTRIGHT RD 

WHIPPANY, NJ 07981
Hanover
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

N5958452380 SALEH,
AHMAD R A M

260 BEE MEADOW
PKWY 
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981

Hanover
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Harding Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Harding Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O4392953151 DOUCETTE,
KELLIE A F 27 RED GATE RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Harding
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

M1270252342 MCHALE,
ELAINE R A N 238 BLUE MILL RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Harding
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Harding Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6274852293 BARRY,
CAITLIN K A N

75 MEYERSVILLE RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

PO BOX 450 
NEW VERNON, NJ
07976

Harding
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

M5779652357 RICHARDSON,
AMANDA C A N

55 WOODLAND RD 
NEW VERNON, NJ
07976

Harding
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Harding Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6091452381 BARRY,
ADRIAN J A M

75 MEYERSVILLE RD 
GREEN VILLAGE, NJ
07935

PO BOX 450 
NEW VERNON, NJ 07976

Harding
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

M0178952339 MAGYAR,
MARK J A M 10 HUNTER DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Harding
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Jefferson Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2433352324 HELMSTETTER,
KAREN A A N 7 CEDAR TER 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Jefferson
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

D4588753265 HELMSTETTER,
REBECCA B A F 7 CEDAR TER 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Jefferson
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J3964652285 KATZ,
AARON D A M

5 HOMESTEAD RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

J3750552284 KATZ,
MICHELE
E

A F
5 HOMESTEAD RD 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5976752380 CLARKE,
CHRISTINE
M

A F
20 FLORIDA AVE 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L5595152335 LEAVER,
APRIL A F

28 NEW JERSEY AVE 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Jefferson Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H2666552984 DEJESUS,
JESSICA
A

A F
9 WOODLAWN TER 
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ
07849

Jefferson
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2112651966 ANFORA,
PATRICIA
A

A F 21 HIGHVIEW TRL 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Jefferson
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

K4861652310 DOBBINS,
WILLIAM
K

A M 21 HIGHVIEW TRL 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Jefferson
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC
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Jefferson Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5856252291 AUGUSTYN,
ANNE G A N 41 PADEREWSKI RD 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

N6055351662 RACANSKY,
HEATHER L A F 10 PULASKI DR 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-08
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Jefferson Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6036752292 BAKERA,
JANICE A F 9 PULASKI DR 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

K5256252311 DUNCAN,
KEVIN J A N 7 CROW TRL 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5773852313 EVRARD,
DEBORAH
A

A F 17 E BIRCH RD 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

P2321150380 HEDGES,
BECK A M 4 AZTEC TRL 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0043152294 BELMONT,
LINDA J A F 15 PUDDING STONE LN 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
Jefferson
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

F0380353669 TEJADA,
DEBORAH
H

A F
1535 GREEN POND RD 
NEWFOUNDLAND, NJ
07435

Jefferson
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

Jefferson Township-00-12
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Jefferson Township-00-13
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Jefferson Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2280652301 CHAMBERLAIN,
HORACE A M 21 CHAMBERLAIN RD 

OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438
PO BOX: 2391 
OAK RIDGE, NJ 07438

Jefferson
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC
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Kinnelon Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4363652375 VOYCE,
LISA K A F 37 RICKER RD 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
PO BOX 242 
BLOOMINGDALE, NJ
07403

Kinnelon
Borough-00-
01

ELECTED DEM CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Kinnelon Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2808552325 HOHORST,
SUSANNAH
B

A F 35 FORESTDALE RD 
KINNELON, NJ 07405

Kinnelon
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Kinnelon Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6200653788 CERF,
KIMBERLY A A F 4 W CREST TRL 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

P0771553523 EDELHAUSER,
NATALIE C A F 11 GREENWOOD TRL 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Kinnelon Borough-00-06
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Kinnelon Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5069052310 DOUGLASS,
PATRICIA A A N 3 GLENDALE TER 

KINNELON, NJ 07405
Kinnelon
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC
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Lincoln Park Borough-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1677652299 CAMPBELL,
JANE M A N

94 BEAVERBROOK RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N1223952364 SHANOIAN,
GEORGE A N

94 BEAVERBROOK RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
01-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6083452314 FERLAZZO,
PAMELA C A N

45 TECUMSEH PATH 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4475552375 WALKER,
LISA M A F

26 SYCAMORE AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5422352356 RAYMAR,
DONALD
L

A M
54 MORRIS AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
02-02

ELECTED DEM CC

M5422452356 RAYMAR,
MARY
BETH

A N
54 MORRIS AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
02-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1088852319 GOELLNER,
ROBERT M A M

10 SEWANOIS AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L5672252335 LEEDS,
SUSAN D A N

69 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS
AVE 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-01

ELECTED DEM CC
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Lincoln Park Borough-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P5233352810 ANTONETTI,
PATRICK J A M

224 GETTYSBURG WAY 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-02

ELECTED DEM CC

M5504053467 KEATZ,
JOANN A F

42 GETTYSBURG WAY 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
03-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5078252310 DOWD,
JOSEPH L A N

171 PINE BROOK RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L1899752322 HAJJAR,
ELOISE T A N

171 PINE BROOK RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Lincoln Park Borough-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F3233653304 SIMPSON,
VALRIE A A F

71 RIVEREDGE RD 
LINCOLN PARK, NJ
07035

Lincoln
Park
Borough-
04-01

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Long Hill Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5915552291 AZARIAN,
MELISSA
P

A F 186 NORTHFIELD RD 
MILLINGTON, NJ 07946

Long Hill
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Long Hill Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0929652319 COLANGELO,
MARIE C A F 249 RAILROAD AVE 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

K4668452309 DIDONNA,
HEIDI M A N 84 MIDVALE AVE 

MILLINGTON, NJ 07946
Long Hill
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Long Hill Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O3009653899 GOFFREDO,
MADELENA
E

A F
336 SOMERSET ST 
APT 13 
STIRLING, NJ 07980

Long Hill
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

O2235053896 PATEL,
MANSI M A F 304 WARREN AVE 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Long Hill Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2754952303 CLARKE,
LISA R A F 148 LUPINE WAY 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

K0285952294 GREENSPAN,
JUDITH S A F 40 STIRLING ST 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Long Hill Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I6098453017 KELLY,
KATHLEEN
E

A F 862 LONG HILL RD 
GILLETTE, NJ 07933

Long Hill
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

B5685251753 PERLIN,
JANICE M A F 38 FOREST DR 

STIRLING, NJ 07980
Long Hill
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Long Hill Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A2171551716 FOLEY,
JASON A A N 20 SUNSET PL 

MILLINGTON, NJ 07946
Long Hill
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

M5249152356 RAFALKO,
ARLENE A F 33 HICKORY TAVERN RD 

GILLETTE, NJ 07933
Long Hill
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Madison Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4905853852 COYLE,
PATRICIA
J

A F 3 STAFFORD DR 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L3058552326 HUBER,
ANN A F 54 MAPLE AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H4538044310 DILLON,
JENNIFER
J

A F
17 MADISON AVE 
APT 65 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

O2900001661 DILLON,
MICHAEL
J

A M
17 MADISON AVE 
APT 65 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2895052325 HONOHAN,
THOMAS A M 11 GLENDALE RD 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

H1015752979 HORN,
MITCHELL
T

A M
34 LOANTAKA WAY 
APT C 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3956753974 BIAS,
LUKE M A M 64 GREENWOOD AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-00-
04

ELECTED DEM CC

O2474852780 RICE,
ERIN N A F

2 GREEN VILLAGE RD 
APT 303 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-00-
04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6407452337 LUBER,
DAVID B A N 7 LAWRENCE RD 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

N3613152372 TROSS,
EVANGELINE A N

6 OLDE GREENHOUSE
LN 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Madison Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O0811251666 BOYLE,
CHRISTINE
S

A F 9 BUCKINGHAM DR 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

K6347753423 RHODES,
JILL A A F 78 RIDGEDALE AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E4427953286 FISCHER,
OWYN J A M 56 NILES AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

K6381152315 FLANIGAN,
ELEANOR J A F 32 SPRING GARDEN DR 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3681352372 MISCIAGNA,
ELISE B A F 18 CEDAR AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

M4989652355 PRESTON,
CHRISTINE
C

A N 54 SAMSON AVE 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P0337051688 DIPAOLO,
JESSICA G A F 31 ALMA AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

N1174451284 WHITE,
MARGARET
C

A F 247 PLYMOUTH CT 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4147352307 DEFLORIO-
KATZ,
DENICE

A F 24 PARKSIDE AVE 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

L4078952330 KATZ,
ANDREW G A M 24 PARKSIDE AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC
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Madison Borough-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I6464853380 BOWEN,
CORINNE
M

A F 30 DOGWOOD DR 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-13

APPOINTED DEM CC

M2377252346 MORSE,
ROBERT
W

A N 73 VALLEY RD 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6166852381 BEARCE,
NICOLE B A F 72 HECK AVE 

OCEAN GROVE, NJ 07756
Neptune
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

O0996953495 HUGHES,
KATHLEEN
B

A F
96 CENTRAL AVE 
APT 1F 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I1210053001 JENNINGS,
ALEXANDRA
M

A F 6 EDGEWOOD RD 
MADISON, NJ 07940

Madison
Borough-
00-13

ELECTED DEM CC

A4561352830 SNYDER,
ROSS A A M 12 POMEROY RD 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-13

ELECTED DEM CC

Madison Borough-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6089652292 BALWIERCZAK,
JOSEPH L A N 5 BEECH AVE 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

J1841751194 RIOPEL,
JOSEPH A A M 9 AVERY CT 

MADISON, NJ 07940
Madison
Borough-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mendham Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0563451444 GONZALEZ,
ANGELA N A F 14 GUNTHER ST 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

D4924451437 RITGER,
ROBERT C A M 14 GUNTHER ST 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4347752331 
KERR, DAVID S A M 35 GUNTHER ST 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

M2175852346 MONTENEGRO,
LAURA E A N 8 LINDEN LN 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3917952373 VANDENHENDE,
MARK J A M 11 COVENTRY RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

C3483552870 WARD,
DEBORAH E A N 15 LOWERY LN 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B6133953585 GIANNONE,
DANA L A F 41 MOUNTAIN AVE 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N1723852366 SLUTSKY,
JANIS B A N 16 EMERY AVE 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4915152310 POLLINGER-
DOLCE,
DEBORAH R

A F 46 ESSEX DR 
MENDHAM, NJ 07945

Mendham
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

N4655352376 WASHBURNE,
MARK A M 31 GALWAY DR 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Borough-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Mendham Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B0039553564 LUCIANO,
SUSAN A A F

31 WASHINGTON
VALLEY RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

A1827053548 TROKAN,
MARK A A M

9 WASHINGTON
VALLEY RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J0209245210 APONTE,
EDWIN D A M 2 ROXITICUS RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

D0544653252 SHAY-
MILLEA,
MARY S

A N 1 CARRIAGE HILL DR 
FAR HILLS, NJ 07931

Mendham
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4779252309 DINKLAGE,
DIANE E A N 27 E MAIN ST 

BROOKSIDE, NJ 07926
PO BOX 208 
BROOKSIDE, NJ 07926

Mendham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

E2866754036 SAHI,
MEREDITH
L

A F 16 HILLTOP CIR 
MENDHAM, NJ 07945

Mendham
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Mendham Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6481752293 BECKERMAN,
JOANN A F 7 GREEN HILLS RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

M2586752347 MURPHY,
THOMAS M A M 13 YARDLEY RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Mendham Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3493051291 CROWE,
WADE C A M 14 GLENBROOK DR 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Mendham
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

M4481652353 PETTINE,
LAURIE K A F 24 WOODLAND RD 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
24 WOODLAND RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Mendham
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mine Hill Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mine Hill Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3775653216 TREMATORE,
ADAM J A M 122 HURD ST 

MINE HILL, NJ 07803
Mine Hill
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mine Hill Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2999052304 COLUCCI,
GARY F A N 3 WILLIAM ST 

MINE HILL, NJ 07803
Mine Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L2403152324 HEISS-
COLUCCI,
GALE A

A N 3 WILLIAM ST 
MINE HILL, NJ 07803

Mine Hill
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC
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Montville Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D0935352883 FERDICO,
PEARL A F 1 PATRICK CT 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Montville
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N0119252360 RYZUK,
REGAN O A N 101 TAYLORTOWN RD 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Montville
Township-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0211652294 BERNSTEIN,
HENRY P A M 12 BRETON DR 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

L2530752324 HERMAN,
HOLLY M A F 32 GLENWOOD DR 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4517652331 KINKEAD,
ROBERT W A M 37 MACLEAY RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

M4982452355 PRESSMAN,
SHERRY L A N 2 WADE CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-07

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0523752340 MARINELLO,
JAMES N A M 30 VIRGINIA RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

N2548751288 SALERNO-
WALLACE,
NICOLETTE

A F 19 VISTA RD 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I2917153007 CINELLA,
PETER J A M 34 WALNUT DR 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

L0058052316 FOYE,
SARAH J A F 38 BUCKINGHAM CIR 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Montville Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6003752314 FEIER,
NEAL M A N 10 NATHAN DR 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

N1319852364 SHENKMAN,
JENNIFER S A N 38 BARNEY RD 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4982352355 PRESSMAN,
ALAN J A N 2 WADE CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

N1020552363 SEFFER,
SHARI A N 53 DAVENPORT RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4649552309 DICKERT,
JASON R A M 32 GLENWOOD DR 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3238852349 OBRIEN,
MICHAEL
F

A M 92 PINE BROOK RD 
TOWACO, NJ 07082

Montville
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J0405351555 FRUHSCHIEN,
ANDREW M A M 1 ROBIN CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

O0739051305 WAX, ALYSA
V A F 5 MERLIN PL 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E1652752907 HOLZBERG,
ADAM S A M 54 GATHERING RD 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

K6352751233 RUDERMAN,
WARREN S A M 15 CONSTITUTION CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC
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Montville Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3444252305 CRANE,
ABBY C A F 3 MERLIN PL 

PINE BROOK, NJ 07058
Montville
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3130252349 NORTH,
CYNTHIA A F 20 MONTGOMERY AVE 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0797952341 MASTRODOMENICO,
DARA L A F

8 GREGORY DR 
MONTVILLE, NJ
07045

Montville
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

N3679752372 
TULLO, LUCILE F A N 9 OLD LANE EXT 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-12

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C2198452865 BAGCHI,
PRADIPTO A M 14 NATHAN DR 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

O1312151307 SHAH,
BANSARI
M

A F 98 WINDSOR DR 
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058

Montville
Township-
00-13

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O0002352382 JUNO,
THERESA A F 16 RIDGE DR 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

L4842752332 KORNREICH,
LINDA L A N 1 CENTURY CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1405052320 GRANT,
DANIEL L A M 109 REVERE CT 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-15

ELECTED DEM CC

M5120652355 PURN,
WILLIAM
M

A M 55 EUGENE DR 
MONTVILLE, NJ 07045

Montville
Township-
00-15

ELECTED DEM CC
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Montville Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2403052324 HEISS,
SUZANNE A N 10 NATHAN DR 

TOWACO, NJ 07082
Montville
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

D4436853623 SAWE,
SAMEER S A M 32 CHANGEBRIDGE RD 

MONTVILLE, NJ 07045
Montville
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1520352365 SILVER,
ARLEEN
P

A F 90 HERITAGE CT 
TOWACO, NJ 07082

Montville
Township-
00-17

ELECTED DEM CC

Montville Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3061553457 ANTAL,
CHRISTINE
M

A F 4 WEISS DR 
TOWACO, NJ 07082

Montville
Township-
00-18

ELECTED DEM CC

N6126252381 PIPER,
KRISTEN
M

A F 9 TRISTAM PL 
PINE BROOK, NJ 07058

Montville
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morris Plains Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3928352351 PARMIGIANI,
CARA A A F

8 FRANKLIN PL 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

B3458650031 STITH,
JAMES M A M

4 BANGIOLA CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0713752318 GENEST,
CHRISTINA M A N

11 FOREST AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

M0370852339 MANGRAVITE,
THERESA M A F

35 JANEWAY PL 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3694252351 PAGAN,
THERESA
E

A N
148 MOUNTAIN WAY 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

D3678954016 ZURCHER,
ROBERT E A M

3 HUTTON PL 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3896251270 CAMA,
LAURIE A A F

12 LINDABURY LN 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N1191152364 SHAH,
ROHITKUMAR
J

A N
146 SUN VALLEY WAY 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC
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Morris Plains Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F3027052575 DENOVA,
ROSARIA A F

51 GROVE AVE 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

O1198251667 GEIGER,
JAYNE M A F

33 SYLVAN DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Plains Borough-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4158252374 VERGA,
JOHN F A M

7 HICKORY DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-00-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

N4158352374 VERGA,
NANCY J A N

7 HICKORY DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Plains
Borough-00-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morris Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A3158653192 GYORFY,
MARK J A M 8 DOROTHY DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J2494952280 WORMANN,
ERIC J A M

34 MILL RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

G4211452601 WORMANN,
JACLYN V A F

34 MILL RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4482552331 KIMBROUGH,
RONALD A N

250 MARTIN LUTHER
KING AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

M1294052342 MCKAY,
THELMA J A N

10 WALNUT ST 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M2690353456 KIMBERLAND,
MARGARET H A F

17 WOODCREST DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O3754452407 RAVITZ,
WILLIAM
V

A M 65 WOODLAND AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H3448652987 COLUMBIA-
WALSH,
MARGARET
M

A F 11 LEE DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morris Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4413052308 DENOON,
MARYELLEN
O

A F 3 KIMBERWICK CT 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

M5171852355 QUILLAN,
GEORGE S A M 9 BARBERRY RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H5314852993 WILSON,
CATHERINE
J

A F 20 BEECHWOOD DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1907551286 DAVIS,
JUSTIN P A M

14 YORKE RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

N3374352371 TOLKOWSKY,
DIANE V A F

14 CRESTVIEW TER 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5524551299 
KEYS, KI A F

1 THREE GABLES RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

D1435552512 SCHWARTZBERG,
LEE E A F

65 WOODLAND AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0423052317 GALLERSTEIN,
PETER E A N

38 LAURA LN 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1647852366 SIWEK,
RAYMOND
A

A M
192 MOUNT KEMBLE
AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-12

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morris Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0479952339 MARCUS,
JODY A N 30 BROOKFIELD WAY 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-13

ELECTED DEM CC

N0191152361 SAKS,
JOSHUA S A N 17 ELLSWORTH AVE 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-13

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3779852328 JONNADA,
SIVA S A N 77 HILLCREST AVE 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

N2350052368 STEIN-
COLLINS,
JILL A

A F 56 DOROTHY DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4227653461 GODWIN,
JEREMY B A M 41 MOLLY STARK DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-13

APPOINTED DEM CC

L1444252320 GRAYZEL,
JEFFREY R A N 1 INDIANHEAD RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-15

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-16
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morris Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1694052321 GUARIGLIA,
DONNA
JEANNE

A N 11 BUTTERWORTH DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-17

ELECTED DEM CC

N0556152362 SCHACHTER,
CHARLIE D A M 10 RALEIGH CT 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-17

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2971252325 HOSTETTER,
MELANIE S A F 21 LYNNFIELD DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-17

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morris Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0605253791 
GILTON, JONI K A F

25 CANTERBURY WAY 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-19

ELECTED DEM CC

N5515752379 WYSCHOGROD,
TAMAR L A F

32 KAHDENA RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morris
Township-
00-19

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-20

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2813052325 HOLCOMB,
SHIRLEY A N 17 MANCHESTER CT 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-20

ELECTED DEM CC

N3102253869 JOHNSON,
COLE M A M

94 MILL RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Morris
Township-
00-20

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-21

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B2259052470 SANCHEZ,
CONNIE L A F 48 HARTER RD 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-21

ELECTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-22

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5451752312 DAVIS,
MAUREEN
T

A F 52 ALEXANDRIA RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-19

APPOINTED DEM CC

M2400752346 MOSHEN,
STEPHEN
H

A M 9 ALEXANDRIA RD 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morris
Township-
00-19

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morris Township-00-23

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G0655852589 NAVARINO,
ERICA A A F 8 TALL TIMBER DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-23

ELECTED DEM CC

H6459751530 NAVARINO,
JASON D A M 8 TALL TIMBER DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morris
Township-
00-23

ELECTED DEM CC
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Morristown Town-01-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A1122052819 UMBRIAC,
NATHAN
R

A M 1 RANDOLPH DR 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-01-
02

ELECTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-01-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Morristown Town-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1816452344 MILLER,
PAUL J A M

2 SOUTH ST 
APT 20 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-01-04 APPOINTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D2169453616 JIMENEZ,
LAURA P A F 283 SPEEDWELL AVE 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-02-01 APPOINTED DEM CC

L6047752336 LINDSEY,
TINA C A F 2203 CLYDE POTTS DR 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-02-01 APPOINTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6078452292 BALLARD,
MARTHA
R

A F 46 HILLAIRY AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-02-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

L0020052315 FOSTER,
TOSHIBA
N

A M
37 WILLOW ST 
# B 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-02-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H4036253724 NYNAS,
WILLIAM
D

A M
10 LAFAYETTE AVE 
APT 466 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-02-03 ELECTED DEM CC

K5387051230 SMITH,
ROBERT
L

A M
29 ANN ST 
APT 309 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-04-01 APPOINTED DEM CC
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Morristown Town-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3945552329 KANE,
JOSEPH A A M

7 PROSPECT ST 
UNIT 807 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-03-
03

APPOINTED DEM CC

O2829451312 PYLYPCHUK,
STEVEN G A M

106 EARLY ST 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-03-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2709852303 SMITH,
AIMEE A F 29 KENMUIR AVE 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-03-02 ELECTED DEM CC

N5084852377 WILD,
SCOTT R A N 52 MILLS ST 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-03-02 ELECTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4971853080 SWEENEY,
MARISA A A F 11 CLINTON ST 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-03-
03

APPOINTED DEM CC

L1249451238 VAUGHAN,
EDERLE P A F

55 PROSPECT ST 
UNIT 318 
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

Morristown
Town-03-
03

ELECTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0036152360 RUSSO,
CHRISTOPHER
J

A M
40 W PARK PL 
APT 203 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-04-
02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5063552310 DOUGHERTY,
MARY E A N

10 WETMORE AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-04-
02

ELECTED DEM CC

K5063652310 DOUGHERTY,
TIMOTHY P A N

10 WETMORE AVE 
MORRISTOWN, NJ
07960

Morristown
Town-04-
02

ELECTED DEM CC
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Morristown Town-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2833352303 COCHRAN,
DAVID A A M 31 JAMES ST 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-04-
03

ELECTED DEM CC

L5824352335 LESCOHIER,
ROSARY S A F 15 CARLA CT 

MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960
Morristown
Town-04-
03

ELECTED DEM CC

Morristown Town-04-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Mount Arlington Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C2376453236 HOOPES,
KEVIN T A M

41 WINDEMERE AVE 
MT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

J2770651562 LEVINSON,
MICHAEL J A M

14 MCGREGOR AVE 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4205352374 VIDOVICH,
ALBERT A M

127 RIDGEVIEW LN 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

N4216352374 VIGNOLA,
JANET A F

66 RIDGEVIEW LN 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2845352303 CODISPOTI,
BARBARA
E

A F
120 ONDISH CT 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L2140952323 HARRIS,
NIRZA E A F

68 BROOKSIDE LN 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Arlington Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5250052311 DUMAS, W
ODETTA A N

63 MAPLE LN 
MOUNT ARLINGTON, NJ
07856

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

L4032552329 KARPMAN,
DAVID A A M 138 ORBEN DR 

LANDING, NJ 07850

Mount
Arlington
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3566052305 CSENGETO,
MELISSA S A F 60 BISCAY DR 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

L3404652327 JACKSIER,
VICTOR W A M 110 CLOVER HILL DR 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1311352298 BUELL,
JAMES
W

A N 7 LINWOOD RD 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount Olive
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-04
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1509152343 MEISSNER,
ANDREW J A M 83 CRENSHAW DR 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

M1509252343 MEISSNER,
CHRISTINE A F 83 CRENSHAW DR 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H4358953739 WIGINTON,
JOSEPH A A M 9 CATHY LN 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I3265253370 MORNINGSTAR,
SHELLY A A F

70 OAKWOOD VLG 
APT 12 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2980252370 TARALLO,
COLETTE
M

A F 3 KENT CT 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-09
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2720452303 CLARK,
ROBERT
J

A M 7 CAMBRIDGE CT 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount Olive
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5081251297 DEVRIES,
MICHELLE
M

A F 22D TUDOR PL 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

M6140552359 ROIBAL,
ESTELA M A F

21 TUDOR PL 
# D 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-12
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-13
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3006352348 NIEDERMAN,
BONNIE S A F 67 CONNELLY AVE 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J1882402453 BRADFORD,
JANINA E A F

27 VILLAGE GRN 
APT R 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-15

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mount Olive Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E1482154031 MILLER,
MELVIENA
V

A N 22 WHIPPORWILL RD 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-16

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-17
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-18
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-19
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Mount Olive Township-00-20

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4798152310 DIPIANO,
DENISE A A N 61 WATERLOO RD 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-20

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-21

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H3478265445 SHARMA,
BARAMDAI A F

109 WINDING HILL DR 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-21

ELECTED DEM CC

Mount Olive Township-00-22

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H2475253344 MERKEL,
SHERI J A F 30 LAMERSON CIR 

BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-22

ELECTED DEM CC

N1109652364 SERGONIS,
IRENE A F

37 MOUNT OLIVE RD 
APT B 
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

Mount
Olive
Township-
00-22

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mountain Lakes Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1587452863 KENNEDY,
MELISSA
A

A F
50 POLLARD RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

H0258739175 TOPPEL,
MEGAN R A F

280 MORRIS AVE 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N5397153133 CAPODANNO,
MARGARET C A F

115 BRIARCLIFF RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

C1301253590 CHESIN,
MEGAN S A F

71 KENILWORTH RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O0160852383 GEMICI,
CHRISTINE D A F

254 BOULEVARD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

254 BOULEVARD 
 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

M2480552347 MUILENBURG,
MELISSA A A N

46 TOWER HILL RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1187452342 MCFADDEN,
BARBARA A F

15 DARTMOUTH RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

M1563352343 MENARD,
MARY C A F

33 HILLCREST RD 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

141 HAWKINS PL 
SUITE 381 
BOONTON, NJ 07005

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC
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Mountain Lakes Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0910052318 GILL,
MAURA J A N

45 LAURELWOOD DR 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-00-
05

ELECTED DEM CC

D3681754016 GOSAVI,
SWATI V A F

4 CRESTWOOD DR 
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ
07046

Mountain
Lakes
Borough-00-
05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Netcong Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2239852323 HATHAWAY,
ROBERT E A M 11 DELL AVE 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
PO BOX 438 
MOUNT FREEDOM, NJ
07970

Netcong
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N0355952361 SANTALUCIA,
KERRI L A F 11 DELL AVE 

NETCONG, NJ 07857
PO BOX 3 
NETCONG, NJ 07857

Netcong
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Netcong Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3993552351 PATAMIA,
THOMAS
E

A M 34 CENTER ST 
NETCONG, NJ 07857

Netcong
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

L2935053435 PISANO,
MARISSA
J

A F 37 MAIN ST 
NETCONG, NJ 07857

Netcong
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5648052290 APITO,
JENNIFER
L

A F 43 LONG RIDGE RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

J2913051926 BECKER,
JESSICA
E

A F 12 HIGH RIDGE RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P3053132955 SEIFF,
ANOUSHE
M

A F
4C YACENDA DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3421852372 TOPOLEWSKI,
MATTHEW A A M 96 LEAMOOR DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

N3421752372 TOPOLEWSKI,
MATTHEW A A M 96 LEAMOOR DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2759452303 CLARKIN,
SHELLEY B A F

31 FLINTLOCK RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

H2093253717 KAVANAGH,
MATTHEW F A M

8 TRACY LN 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5817752358 RIES,
KATHLEEN
MARIE

A N
26 W MORRIS AVE 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

PO BOX: 70 
MOUNT TABOR, NJ
07878

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0981352319 GIOVANELLI,
PAUL F A N

5 MORAINE RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

L2543452324 HERNANDEZ,
JUDITH D A N

5 MORAINE RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1078153089 KINCAID,
LOUIS D A N 92 FARMINGDALE DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

B5100653221 PARIKH,
PARTH M A M

2 LEDGEROCK CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0668252340 MARTIN,
GARY R A M 56 RAINBOW TRL 

DENVILLE, NJ 07834

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-08

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2759352303 CLARKIN,
BERNARD
G

A N
31 FLINTLOCK RD 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

I6073153017 PARIKH,
MARGARET
F

A F
2 LEDGEROCK CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0222752316 FRIGERI,
BRUCE J A M 194 ELMWOOD DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

L2281452323 HAYDEN,
MARIE A N 92 FARMINGDALE DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3873652351 PAREKH,
MUKUND
R

A M 252 ATLANTIC DR 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3873752351 PAREKH,
RAJNI M A F 252 ATLANTIC DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B0805164476 KALAVADIA,
DARSHANA
S

A F 14 DEERFIELD RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-12

APPOINTED DEM CC

N0193752361 SALADINO,
LISA A F 44 HALSEY RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-12

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5871230663 SINGH,
MANINDER
P

A M 99 LAKE SHORE DR 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H0169111666 PATEL,
DIYA S A F 4 ULYSSES ST 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
14

ELECTED DEM CC

M5847733186 PATEL,
MIHIR A M 12 PARIS PL 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
14

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3581053482 PATEL,
SANJAY A M 4 ULYSSES ST 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

M4955852355 PRAJAPATI,
JAGDISH A A N 15 CALIFON RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O5284152789 PATEL,
RATAN
S

A F 4 ULYSSES ST 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
14

APPOINTED DEM CC

K0606939327 ROSS,
BLAKE
F

A M
382 PARSIPPANY RD 
APT M1 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
16

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N3933153484 MEHTA,
SAMIT H A M 21 CARLSTADT RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC

O3752650213 PATEL,
MIMANSHU A M 84 DELANCO DR 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A4174753196 DESAI,
CHIRAG
M

A M 14 GRECIAN ST 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

M0298552339 MALMUD,
KENNETH A N

8 SOUTHWOOD DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I2437553366 
LEUVA, HAIT A N 90 ALLENTOWN RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC

I6065153379 SHAH,
MINESHKUMAR
M

A M 17 FRENEAU RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-20
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-21

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O3901752785 PETROSINE,
JOSEPH L A M

100 VAIL RD 
APT M10 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-21

ELECTED DEM CC

N2030152367 SORIANO,
MICHAEL A A M

100 VAIL RD 
APT T10 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-21

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-22

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A0063345218 MEHTA,
SANYA S A F 21 CARLSTADT RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-15

APPOINTED DEM CC

K6108533619 PATEL,
KANISHKA
S

A F 4 ULYSSES ST 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-23
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-24

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

D3805054016 HAO,
ALEX
Y

A M 160 CARLTON DR 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
24

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-25

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G4655044942 POGODA,
THOMAS
M

A M 25 DRUID HILL DR 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-26

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H5961153744 ODOWD,
MAUREEN A F 381 RUTGERS LN 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-26

ELECTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-27

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0341552339 MANDEL,
STEPHEN
B

A M 29 LORD STIRLING DR 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-27

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-28

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O2496951311 VONACHEN,
JOHN R A M 43 ELLIOT RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

ELECTED DEM CC

C1241952862 VONACHEN,
KENDRA A F 43 ELLIOT RD 

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-29

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4573253851 PRESTON,
CONNOR
D

A M
36 BEECHWOOD AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-29

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-30
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-31

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M4744252354 PLEVIN,
LISA J A N

120 IROQUOIS AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
31

ELECTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-32
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-33

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L5427451977 HERBIG,
CORI A A F

2 CAYUGA AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-33

ELECTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-34

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F3820554060 BHATT,
DHAARA
H

A F 10 QUEEN ST 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

J5643351209 HAYDEN,
ANN A M

2350 STATE ROUTE 10 
APT B20 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-35

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P3850053173 CHI,
KARLENE
T

A F
12 UTE AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-35

APPOINTED DEM CC

P5493853178 RAMONES,
RYAN J A M

12 UTE AVE 
LAKE HIAWATHA, NJ
07034

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-35

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-36

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2475452302 CHILL,
WENDY
A

A F 4 RICKLAND RD 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-00-
36

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-37

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C3279553993 PATEL,
DAKXISH J A M

5 RITA DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-37

APPOINTED DEM CC

A2182853549 PATEL,
JIGESHKUMAR
D

A M
7 RITA DR 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-37

APPOINTED DEM CC

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-38

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0947754029 PATEL,
MANDEEP
R

A M 26 CELTIC WAY 
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-28

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-39

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P3430453172 CLARKIN,
MATTHEW
B

A M
1314 GATES CT 
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
07950

Parsippany-
Troy Hills
Township-
00-39

ELECTED DEM CC
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Pequannock Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C4291353997 NAFIE,
SAMANTHA
J

A F
539 NEWARK
POMPTON TPKE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1753552344 MIELARCZYK,
ROBERT K A M

290 NEWARK
POMPTON TPKE 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

A0107753542 MIELARCZYK,
WALTER X A M

290 NEWARK
POMPTON TPKE 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C6061852878 MANCUSO,
MICHAEL
P

A M 134 LINCOLN PARK RD 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

B4519953976 PLIEGO,
ALVARO A M

245 NEWARK POMPTON
TPKE 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3934252329 KAMP, KAREN
S A F

40 BANTA AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

N0689152362 SCHMERMUND,
MARY K A N

18 CAMERON AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

O5725853908 BLAKELY,
ETHAN P M

1 BROOKSIDE AVE 
APT 3A 
SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876

Somerville
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

L0841952318 GIARDIELLO,
TOBY W A N

47 MANOR AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC
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Pequannock Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6266352314 FINNEN,
JAMES J A M

166 BOULEVARD 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

M1753452344 MIELARCZYK,
JANICE A F

290 NEWARK
POMPTON TPKE 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C4411553997 CIPOLETTI,
STEVEN R A M

9 JOCELYN PL 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

M3213652738 WAKS,
JOAN G A F

39 SANDERS PL 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-07

ELECTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M5871252746 RANDOLPH,
KAREN L A F

205 BOULEVARD 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

N0689252362 SCHMERMUND,
RICHARD G A M

18 CAMERON AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A2664153941 GARCIA-
ASTOLFI,
MASSIMO
C

A M 25 HEARLE DR 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

M3216828799 GILLIAM,
KAL J A M 8 ACKERSON AVE 

PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440
Pequannock
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G5361752605 MARTIN,
JOHN P A N

10 DELLA AVE 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

D3539754016 WARDEN,
RACHEL
M

A F 50 GREENVIEW DR 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Pequannock Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6266252314 FINNEN,
ANN
MARIE

A N
166 BOULEVARD 
POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
07444

Pequannock
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N0082952360 RYAN,
LINDA M A N 47 NEW READ ST 

PEQUANNOCK, NJ 07440
Pequannock
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Pequannock Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2089952323 HARGREAVES,
CLAIRE M A F

14 NEW ST 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

L2090052323 HARGREAVES,
JOHN W A M

14 NEW ST 
PEQUANNOCK, NJ
07440

Pequannock
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Randolph Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C2849553238 SCANLAN,
JOSIE A A F 5 KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E2674517811 BEDNAREK,
KARINA M A F 1051 SUSSEX TPKE 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

N4198351294 LEVIN,
STEPHANIE
A

A F 12 HARMONY RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B1684052468 LAFFEY,
PATRICK W A M 10 QUAKER HILL LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3024851267 ROSENTHAL,
AMY S A F 10 QUAKER HILL LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-11

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5021152310 DORFMAN,
NINA M A F 9 BAYBERRY LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

K5021252310 DORFMAN,
PHILIP J A M 9 BAYBERRY LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B4746553976 BELLINGHAUSEN,
JONATHAN D A M 2 MILLPOND CT 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6525352293 BEHOT,
MICHAEL
S

A M 18 LILAC PL 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-06

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Randolph Township-00-07

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2730953823 BUSTAMANTE,
LAURA M A F

342 QUAKER CHURCH
RD 
APT 85 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-07

APPOINTED DEM CC

J4813252288 MCHUGH,
BENJAMIN T A M

100 CENTER GROVE
RD 
APT 7-13 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-07

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N2463252368 STIFELMAN,
JEANNE M A F 20 HEATHER LN 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

F1896052931 WEINER,
CARRIE B A F 21 DAVIS AVE 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1168652319 GOLOMB,
EMILY S A N 5 NATHAN DR 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

M1816033521 RUDMAN,
ANASTASIA A F 11 POPPYS PL 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-09

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6450252338 LUE,
YVONNE
A

A N 34 DOGWOOD TRL 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

M2230451264 WEINER,
JOSHUA L A M 21 DAVIS AVE 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1253152709 TORRES,
JONATHAN
W

A M 22 PRINCE HENRY DR 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

F1361652929 TORRES,
NICOLE Y A F 22 PRINCE HENRY DR 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-11

ELECTED DEM CC

Page 69 of 128



03/31/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Randolph Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F1569451469 BALL,
WILLIAM
H

A M
236 DOVER CHESTER
RD 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-12

ELECTED DEM CC

K5275852311 DUNN,
FRANCIS
X

A M 1543 SUSSEX TPKE 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-12

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6219652314 FILIBERTI,
JOHN L A M 2 CHESTER AVE 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-13

ELECTED DEM CC

M6305352359 ROSENTHAL,
BONNIE R A N 26 BEAVER DAM RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-14

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2714452303 CLAPS,
ALEXANDRA
M

A F 12 NINA PL 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-14

APPOINTED DEM CC

G3522837534 RHYMES,
CHRISTOPHER
M

A M 3 INDIA BROOK LN 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-14

ELECTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-15

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H3268452986 ARENDS,
LAURIE L A F 18 LINDA TER 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-17

APPOINTED DEM CC

N2806352369 SKIDMORE,
ERIN B A F 16 LINDA TER 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-17

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-16

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2653453050 GAVINHO,
SANDRA
M

A F 6 LINDA TER 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-17

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-17

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6174552314 FEY,
SANDRA R A F 9 CANTERBURY CT 

MENDHAM, NJ 07945
Randolph
Township-
00-17

ELECTED DEM CC

N1659152366 SKIDMORE,
PATRICK E A M 16 LINDA TER 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-17

ELECTED DEM CC
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Randolph Township-00-18

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3188652326 HUSTON,
DONNA P A N 71 LAWRENCE RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-18

APPOINTED DEM CC

L3188752326 HUSTON,
JON L A N 71 LAWRENCE RD 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-18

APPOINTED DEM CC

Randolph Township-00-19

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E4287815925 DICRISTINA,
ANABELLA
M

A F 41 BUCKINGHAM CT 
RANDOLPH, NJ 07869

Randolph
Township-
00-19

ELECTED DEM CC

L6530752338 LYNCH,
MEGHAN C A F 41 BUCKINGHAM CT 

RANDOLPH, NJ 07869
Randolph
Township-
00-19

ELECTED DEM CC
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Riverdale Borough-00-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Riverdale Borough-00-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party

Riverdale Borough-00-03
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party
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Rockaway Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I0574851897 GANLEY,
DANIELLE A F 16 OAK ST 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L0482352317 GANLEY,
MICHAEL
L

A M 16 OAK ST 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

G2830553698 LANDRY,
LISA G A F 61 WHITE BIRCH DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

H4473652990 MANGELS,
MICHAEL
T

A M
15 MOUNT PLEASANT
AVE 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M3279552349 OCONNOR,
BRIAN F A N 10 HIGHVIEW AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

M3279652349 OCONNOR,
DEBBI A N 10 HIGHVIEW AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Rockaway Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6387052359 KELLY,
RACHEL L A F 132 JACKSON AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

P3082652803 SPIEWAK,
ANNA A F 61 BROAD ST 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Rockaway Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

E0187752903 AGUILOS,
JAN A A M

184 MOUNT PLEASANT
AVE 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

L0926652319 GILLIES,
JULIA A N 25 CHURCH ST 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Borough-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Rockaway Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H6136552638 ESTEVE,
ANITA M A F 9 DEHART AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6476452338 LUNDSTEN,
BARBARA
R

A N 280 PERRY ST 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
01-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I2383053366 HEIN,
MEGAN K A F 270 MOUNT HOPE AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-03

ELECTED DEM CC

N4513852375 WALLWORK,
NICHOLAS S A M 270 MOUNT HOPE AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6277551301 MONICA,
JTHOMAS A M 9 LEONARD PL 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Rockaway
Township-
01-04

ELECTED DEM CC

H0099328348 STELLA,
ADDISON
H

A F 9 LEONARD PL 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Rockaway
Township-
01-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5749652313 EVANS,
ROCHELLE
D

A F 27 FOX HUNT DR 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-01

ELECTED DEM CC

L3529452327 JARETT,
BETH L A F 17 FOX HUNT DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
02-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4428253829 ROYAL,
APRIL K A F 142 HAWTHORNE CT 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
02-02

ELECTED DEM CC

A5135652832 ROYAL,
WILLIAM
C

A M 142 HAWTHORNE CT 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-02

ELECTED DEM CC
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Rockaway Township-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C1913453592 JAMIESON,
CHRISTINA
K

A F 65 FLEETWOOD DR 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-02-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P5370352811 MOODY,
CHARDAE
M

A F 9 SKYVIEW DR 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-04

ELECTED DEM CC

P4208452807 MOODY,
JONATHAN
D

A M 9 SKYVIEW DR 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
02-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-03-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

F4917153683 BLUM,
MAX N A M 20215 BERNARD CT 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Rockaway
Township-
03-01

ELECTED DEM CC

P5089952810 WEINER,
ELVIRA D A F 24111 FREDDIE LN 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Rockaway
Township-
03-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N6230852381 RAIBECK,
GRETEL L A N

29 OLD MIDDLETOWN
RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
03-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4197652308 DEKORTE,
ERIN A N 16 ALGONQUIN AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

L0448652317 GALLUP,
LINDA J A N

8 OLD MIDDLETOWN
RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
03-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-03-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2714652303 CLAPS,
JOANN
D

A F 7103 POLK DR 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Rockaway
Township-
03-04

ELECTED DEM CC

H0568230796 NOPPE,
KAREN
S

A F 3210 CLEVELAND LN 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
03-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Page 75 of 128



03/31/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Rockaway Township-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A5718653561 EORY,
LAURA A A F 8 HURON AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N0152252361 SACKETT,
JONATHAN
D

A N 24 SENECA AVE 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
04-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-04-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0946752297 BRATTON,
DANIELLE
P

A F 12 UTE PL 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
04-02

ELECTED DEM CC

K0946852297 BRATTON,
DAVID M A N 12 UTE PL 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4009452307 DAVIS,
MATTHEW C A N 107 W LAKE SHORE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-03

ELECTED DEM CC

L5107252333 KULLMANN,
EMILY A N 18 LAKE SHORE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
04-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-04-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4548152331 
KIRSCH, REBEKAH S A F

93 MIAMI TRL 
ROCKAWAY, NJ
07866

Rockaway
Township-
04-04

ELECTED DEM CC

O0099264597 MOSQUERASANTOS,
XAVIER M A M

82 W LAKE SHORE
DR 
ROCKAWAY, NJ
07866

Rockaway
Township-
04-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-05-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1088252297 BRODERICK,
DAVID F A N 10 BERESFORD PL 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Page 76 of 128



03/31/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Rockaway Township-05-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5194752311 DUBOFSKY,
DANIEL H A M 51 SHERBROOK DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-02

ELECTED DEM CC

L5055452722 KNAB,
JOHN J A M 159 VALLEY VIEW DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-05-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C4744853998 PEEBLES,
KRISTINA R A F 17 RONALD AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-03

ELECTED DEM CC

N4074951294 QUARTUCCIO,
NICHOLAS D A M 17 RONALD AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-05-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0206352316 FRIEDLANDER,
EMANUEL
NEIL

A N 27 COMANCHE AVE 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
05-04

ELECTED DEM CC

P2954352803 THOMAS,
KYRSTEN W A F 25 ERIE AVE 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
05-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-06-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0736253839 ARAYA,
DANIEL
A

A M 3 BERGEN HILL RD 
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Rockaway
Township-
06-01

ELECTED DEM CC

I0577753748 BARROS,
BRIAN D A M 3 BERGEN HILL RD 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-06-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K1244346892 KASPER,
FRANK E A M 2 ROLLING RIDGE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

ELECTED DEM CC

P4591052433 KASPER,
KARIN L A F 2 ROLLING RIDGE DR 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

ELECTED DEM CC
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Rockaway Township-06-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P4617453926 NORMAN,
JUSTIN A A M 60 VALLEY RD 

ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

O0245952383 SPRINGER,
BRONWYN
B

A N
1132 GREEN POND RD 
NEWFOUNDLAND, NJ
07435

Rockaway
Township-
06-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Rockaway Township-06-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5892451210 COCHRAN,
THOMAS
H

A M
124 LAKE END RD 
NEWFOUNDLAND, NJ
07435

Rockaway
Township-
06-04

ELECTED DEM CC

L4778152332 KOLIS,
AMY A A F 2 ARCHER DR 

BOONTON, NJ 07005
Rockaway
Township-
06-02

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Roxbury Township-01-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2117252301 CASTELL,
ELLEN A F 5 WILLIAMS RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-01-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K2289852301 CHAMPAGNE,
HEATHER A A F 1 SALMON RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

B0895453566 OLLIVIERRE,
SUSANNAH A F 21 KING RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-01-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N1621052365 SINOWAY,
MADELINE A F 524 CURTIS RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

K0009853402 WINTERS,
SIERRA K A F

121 MOUNT ARLINGTON
BLVD 
LANDING, NJ 07850

Roxbury
Township-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-01-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1323052342 MCKINLEY,
JEANNE D A N 30 LAURIE RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-04

ELECTED DEM CC

M5862952358 RINGIER,
JANINE Y A N 5 WILLIAMS RD 

LANDING, NJ 07850
Roxbury
Township-
01-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-01-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M1176652342 MCENIRY,
JOANN A F

121 MOUNT ARLINGTON
BLVD 
LANDING, NJ 07850

Roxbury
Township-
01-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

M5047352355 PROIA,
JAMES P A M 812 ROBIN CT 

LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852
Roxbury
Township-
01-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-02-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4622052376 WARDE,
RITA A A F 21 FERRO MONTE AVE 

KENVIL, NJ 07847
Roxbury
Township-
02-01

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Roxbury Township-02-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0571752295 BOCK,
JOANNE A F 5 MECHANIC ST 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

L6509952338 LUTZ,
LINDA M A F 26 CLIFF CT 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-02-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0748252296 BORRERO,
CORINE E A N 97 EYLAND AVE 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

N3343452371 TITUS,
JOHN E A M 11 BEEMAN PL 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-02-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N0616052362 SCHENECK,
CAROL A A N 37 DRAKE LN 

LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852
Roxbury
Township-
02-04

ELECTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-02-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

P5594553539 MAGUIRE,
NICOLE M A F 13 MEKEEL DR 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
02-05

ELECTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-03-01
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4871152376 WENDEROTH,
SUSAN M A F

52 GARDEN CT 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ
07876

Roxbury
Township-
03-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-03-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

I5302552267 DAVIS,
ALYCE
M

A F 12 ALEXANDRIA DR 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876

Roxbury
Township-
03-03

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Roxbury Township-03-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L6050253084 MAY,
DIANA
L

A F 30 WHISPER WAY E 
LEDGEWOOD, NJ 07852

Roxbury
Township-03-
04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-03-05
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-03-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0884252296 BRADEN,
GAIL E A M 3 HAMPTON CT 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836
Roxbury
Township-
03-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

K0884352296 BRADEN,
SUSAN J A F 3 HAMPTON CT 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836
Roxbury
Township-
03-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-04-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

B3916552850 KLINE,
DANIEL H A M 4 PILGRIM DR 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

N5790152380 ZEGER,
JORDANA A F 4 PILGRIM DR 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-04-02
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC

Roxbury Township-04-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M0891852341 MAURO,
ANN E A F 7 PICARDY RD 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-03

ELECTED DEM CC

M0891952341 MAURO,
MICHAEL
L

A N 7 PICARDY RD 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876

Roxbury
Township-
04-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-04-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0612752317 GATES,
MARSHALL L A N

18 HOLLY DR 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ
07876

Roxbury
Township-
04-04

ELECTED DEM CC

L1499652321 GREENE,
BERNARDINE A N

70 PARKVIEW DR 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ
07876

Roxbury
Township-
04-05

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Roxbury Township-04-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K5583052312 EMMONS,
ALLEN L A M 70 PARKVIEW DR 

SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876
Roxbury
Township-
04-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

L6001552336 LILIEN,
KENNETH
F

A M 11 TOBY DR 
SUCCASUNNA, NJ 07876

Roxbury
Township-
04-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

Roxbury Township-04-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3119252304 CONSIDINE,
BRIAN E A N 289 EMMANS RD 

FLANDERS, NJ 07836
Roxbury
Township-
04-06

APPOINTED DEM CC

C5601154001 FERRO,
NICHOLAS
G

A M 289 EMMANS RD 
FLANDERS, NJ 07836

Roxbury
Township-
04-06

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Victory Gardens Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L0132552316 FRAZIER,
LILLIE J A F 62 MONROE AVE 

DOVER, NJ 07801

Victory
Gardens
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

N2225352367 STAFFORD,
GREGORY
C

A N 185 WASHINGTON AVE 
DOVER, NJ 07801

Victory
Gardens
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC
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Washington Township-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L1158552319 GOLDSTEIN,
JULIE V A F

303 W VALLEY BROOK
RD 
CALIFON, NJ 07830

Washington
Township-
00-02

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L2868152325 HOLT,
JOHN R A N 334B FAIRMOUNT RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-00-
02

ELECTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J5971552292 BAECHTEL,
SUSAN P A N 6 WINDSWEPT WAY 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-03

ELECTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

J6240152292 BARRATT,
CAROL A A F 17 PARKVIEW RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

J6240252292 BARRATT,
STEPHEN
D

A M 17 PARKVIEW RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K0925452297 BRAND,
CARL W A M

80 FAIRVIEW AVE 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

M0262052339 MALAVARCA,
CATHERINE E A N

347 PLEASANT GROVE
RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-12

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-06

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

H2881552985 EDWARDS,
STEPHANIE
L

A F 1 WALNUT DR 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

K5832352313 FALCONE,
ROBERT V A M 9 ASHWOOD TRL 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-10

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-07
ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC Assigned/Elected CC/MC Party CC/MC
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Washington Township-00-08

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K3078652304 CONNER,
PATRICK
R

A N
22 YORKSHIRE DR 
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
07840

Washington
Township-
00-08

ELECTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-09

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

C4616152128 MIZESKI,
MARISSA
L

A F 34 FLOCKTOWN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-09

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-10

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K6336952315 FITZGERALD,
ANN MARIE A N

79 ANN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

K6337252315 FITZGERALD,
THOMAS F A N

79 ANN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ
07853

Washington
Township-
00-10

ELECTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-11

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4242953416 GIBBS,
STEPHANIE
E

A F
108 SCHOOLEYS
MOUNTAIN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

L1602052321 GRINBERG,
EUGENE A M

108 SCHOOLEYS
MOUNTAIN RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-05

APPOINTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-12

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A4827151726 CHEN-
HOERNING,
LARISSA R

A F
60 OLD TURNPIKE RD 
PORT MURRAY, NJ
07865

Washington
Township-
00-12

ELECTED DEM CC

L3765052328 JONES,
DAVID N A M

323 PLEASANT GROVE
RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-12

ELECTED DEM CC

Washington Township-00-13

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

N4252353129 VARELA,
BRIAN A M 174 NAUGHRIGHT RD 

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853
Washington
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

F1705054053 VARELA,
SCARLET
A

A F 174 NAUGHRIGHT RD 
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

Washington
Township-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Wharton Borough-00-01

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L3709552328 JOHNSON,
CAROL A A F 1277 TREETOPS 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

I5156052267 SCHENKER,
MICHAEL J A M 638 UPPERWAY 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-01

ELECTED DEM CC

Wharton Borough-00-02

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

L4353552331 KERSEY,
WILLIAM A N 19 HURD ST 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

M5691452357 REYNOLDS,
DEBRA E A F 99 PINE ST 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-02

ELECTED DEM CC

Wharton Borough-00-03

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

M6121352359 ROGERS,
WILLIAM B A N 2 OAK LN 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-03

APPOINTED DEM CC

N2986552370 TARCHAK,
BARBARA
K

A F 26174 WESTVIEW 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Wharton
Borough-
00-01

APPOINTED DEM CC

Wharton Borough-00-04

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

K4625052309 BALDWIN,
CARISA M A F 39 COLUMBIA ST 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-04

ELECTED DEM CC

J1016252275 GASSER,
STACI A A F 68 BAKER AVE 

WHARTON, NJ 07885
Wharton
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC

Wharton Borough-00-05

ID Name Status Gender Res Addr Mail Addr MWD CC
Assigned/Elected

CC/MC
Party CC/MC

A3113652451 AUGELLO,
CHARLES
D

A M 17 LOWRY AVE 
WHARTON, NJ 07885

Wharton
Borough-
00-05

ELECTED DEM CC

L1906452322 HALBACH,
CHARLES A N 11 GROVER RD 

DOVER, NJ 07801
Wharton
Borough-
00-04

APPOINTED DEM CC
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Boonton Town-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-02-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Boonton Town-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Boonton Town-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Town-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Boonton Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Boonton Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Butler Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Butler Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Butler Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Butler Borough-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Butler Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Chatham Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Chatham Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Borough-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Chatham Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Chatham Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chatham Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Chester Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Chester Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-02-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-02-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Denville Township-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Denville Township-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Denville Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-01-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-02-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Dover Town-02-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-03-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-03-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Dover Town-04-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

East Hanover Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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East Hanover Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

East Hanover Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Florham Park Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Florham Park Borough-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-07 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Florham Park Borough-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Florham Park Borough-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Hanover Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Hanover Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Hanover Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Harding Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Harding Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Jefferson Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Jefferson Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Jefferson Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Jefferson Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Jefferson Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Jefferson Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Jefferson Township-00-14 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Kinnelon Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Kinnelon Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Kinnelon Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Kinnelon Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Kinnelon Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Kinnelon Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Kinnelon Borough-00-07 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Lincoln Park Borough-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-01-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Lincoln Park Borough-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Lincoln Park Borough-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-03-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Lincoln Park Borough-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Long Hill Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Long Hill Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Long Hill Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Long Hill Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Madison Borough-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Madison Borough-00-14 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Mendham Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mendham Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mine Hill Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mine Hill Township-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mine Hill Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Montville Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Montville Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Montville Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Montville Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Morris Plains Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Plains Borough-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Morris Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-15 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morris Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Morris Township-00-18 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-20 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morris Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morris Township-00-23 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morristown Town-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Morristown Town-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Morristown Town-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-03-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Morristown Town-04-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Morristown Town-04-04 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Mount Arlington Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Arlington Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Arlington Borough-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Arlington Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Mount Olive Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mount Olive Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Mount Olive Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Mount Olive Township-00-20 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Mount Olive Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Mountain Lakes Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Mountain Lakes Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Netcong Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Netcong Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-15 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-18 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-20 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-21 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-22 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-23 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-24 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-25 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-26 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-27 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-28 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-29 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-30 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-31 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-32 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-33 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-34 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-35 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-36 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-37 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-38 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township-00-39 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Pequannock Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Pequannock Township-00-09 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-11 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Pequannock Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Randolph Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Randolph Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-08 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-10 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-13 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-14 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-15 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-16 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Randolph Township-00-17 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-18 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Randolph Township-00-19 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Riverdale Borough-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Riverdale Borough-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Riverdale Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Rockaway Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Rockaway Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-01-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-01-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-02-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Rockaway Township-03-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-03-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-04-01 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-04-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-04-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-05-01 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Rockaway Township-05-02 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-05-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Rockaway Township-05-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Rockaway Township-06-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-01-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-01-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-01-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-01-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-01-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Roxbury Township-02-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-02-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-02-03 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-02-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-02-05 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-03-01 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-03-02 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-03-03 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-03-04 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Roxbury Township-03-05 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0
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Roxbury Township-03-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-02 Subtotals
Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Roxbury Township-04-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Roxbury Township-04-06 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Victory Gardens Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-01 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Washington Township-00-02 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1
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Washington Township-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Washington Township-00-04 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-05 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-06 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-07 Subtotals

Total: 0
Total per CC/MC: CC=0 MC=0

Washington Township-00-08 Subtotals

Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Washington Township-00-09 Subtotals
Total: 1
Total per CC/MC: CC=1

Washington Township-00-10 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-11 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Washington Township-00-12 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Page 125 of 128



03/31/2026 County Committee
Morris County

Generated by moccsraho003

Washington Township-00-13 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-01 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-02 Subtotals
Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-03 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-04 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2

Wharton Borough-00-05 Subtotals

Total: 2
Total per CC/MC: CC=2
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Report Totals
Total: 619
Total per CC/MC: CC=619 MC=0
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Abbreviations Key

Status

A Active
AD Active Need ID
AF Active Federal Election Only
FD Active Federal Election Only Need ID
SF Active State & Federal Elections
SD Active State & Federal Elections Need ID
P Pending
PD Pending Need ID
P6 Pending-16
6D Pending-16 Need ID
P7 Pending-17
7D Pending-17 Need ID
IC Incomplete
R Rejected
D Deleted
IF Inactive Confirmation
ID Inactive Confirmation Need ID
N/A Not Available

Gender

M Male
F Female
X X
N Did Not Enter

CC/MC Party

DEM Democratic
REP Republican
N/A Not Available

CC/MC

CC County Committee
MC Municipal Chair
CC/MC County Committee/Municipal Chair
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